Lynx.GX 4T, 8T, 16T
Wireless Point-to-Point Digital Radios
APPLICATIONS
• Cellular voice backhaul
• Backbone connection
• High-capacity voice
network redundancy
New Manageability and Installation Flexibility

outdoor pole mount bracket (optional)
SELECTABLE FREQUENCY CHANNEL PAIR
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
62291 Lynx.GX 4T, Low Band
Terminal, 301-51850-10L0
62292 Lynx.GX 4T, High Band
Terminal, 301-51850-10H0
62139 Lynx.GX 8T, Low Band
Terminal, 301-51145-10L0
62142 Lynx.GX 8T, High Band
Terminal, 301-51145-10H0
62284 Lynx.GX 16T, Low Band
Terminal, 301-52290-10L0
62286 Lynx.GX 16T, High Band
Terminal, 301-52290-10H0
ACC-GX-RF-2 Optional RF Unit Outdoor
Mounting Kit
201-31075-1 Optional AC Adapter 110/220 VAC
with cable and connector